
BACK TO
SCHOOL

PENROSE UNIFORM SHOPPE

027 236 5268 3/726 Great South Road, Penrose, Aucklandpenroseshop@sas.co.nz

JANUARY FEBRUARY
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
10.00AM - 2.00PM
CLOSED

12
13
14 
15 
16 
17 
18

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

10.00AM - 3.00PM
10.00AM - 3.00PM
CLOSED 
10.00AM - 3.00PM
10.00AM - 3.00PM
10.00AM - 3.00PM
CLOSED 

19
20
21 
22
23
24
25

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

10.00AM - 3.00PM
10.00AM - 3.00PM
CLOSED 
10.00AM - 3.00PM
10.00AM - 3.00PM
10.00AM - 3.00PM
CLOSED  

26
27
28
29
30
31

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

CLOSED |
10.00AM - 5.00PM
10.00AM - 5.00PM
2.00PM - 5.00PM 
2.00PM - 5.00PM 
9.30AM - 1.00PM

PUBLIC
HOLIDAY

01 SUNDAY CLOSED

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

2.30PM- 5.30PM
2.30PM- 5.30PM
2.30PM- 5.30PM
2.30PM- 5.30PM
CLOSED |
9.30AM - 1.00PM
CLOSED

PUBLIC
HOLIDAY

2026
STORE HOURS


