

BACK TO SCHOOL

2026 STORE HOURS

PENROSE UNIFORM SHOPPE



027 236 5268



penroseshop@sas.co.nz

JANUARY

05	MONDAY	CLOSED
06	TUESDAY	CLOSED
07	WEDNESDAY	CLOSED
08	THURSDAY	CLOSED
09	FRIDAY	CLOSED
10	SATURDAY	10.00AM - 2.00PM
11	SUNDAY	CLOSED
12	MONDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
13	TUESDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
14	WEDNESDAY	CLOSED
15	THURSDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
16	FRIDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
17	SATURDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
18	SUNDAY	CLOSED
19	MONDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
20	TUESDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
21	WEDNESDAY	CLOSED
22	THURSDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
23	FRIDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
24	SATURDAY	10.00AM - 3.00PM
25	SUNDAY	CLOSED
26	MONDAY	CLOSED PUBLIC HOLIDAY
27	TUESDAY	10.00AM - 5.00PM
28	WEDNESDAY	10.00AM - 5.00PM
29	THURSDAY	2.00PM - 5.00PM
30	FRIDAY	2.00PM - 5.00PM
31	SATURDAY	9.30AM - 1.00PM

FEBRUARY

01	SUNDAY	CLOSED
02	MONDAY	2.30PM-5.30PM
03	TUESDAY	2.30PM-5.30PM
04	WEDNESDAY	2.30PM-5.30PM
05	THURSDAY	2.30PM-5.30PM
06	FRIDAY	CLOSED PUBLIC HOLIDAY
07	SATURDAY	9.30AM - 1.00PM
08	SUNDAY	CLOSED



3/726 Great South Road, Penrose, Auckland